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85
5.1
%

1 56,200,279.00 77.10
56,200,279.00 77.10
2 12,939,500.00 17.75
12,939,500.00 17.75
3 - -
4 - -
3,361,362.76 4.61
395,149.79 0.54
72,896,291.55 100.00

5.2

(%)

A - -
B - -
48,942,623.00 67.84
D - -
E - -
F - -
G - -
H - -
1 5,889,800.00 8.16
J - -
K - -
L - -
M - -
N - -
0 - -
P - -
Q - -
R 1,367,856.00 1.90

S

11




2013

3

56,200,279.00 77.90

5.3
1 002063 220,000 4,085,400.00 5.66
2 600703 200,000 4,058,000.00 5.62
3 002415 150,000 3,960,000.00 5.49
4 000063 229,905 3,816,423.00 5.29
5 600867 200,000 3,526,000.00 4.89
6 600872 350,000 3,507,000.00 4.86
7 600498 135,000 2,505,600.00 3.47
8 600261 190,000 2,243,900.00 3.11
9 002185 180,000 2,052,000.00 2.84
10 000800 150,000 1,990,500.00 2.76
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3 - -
4 12,939,500.00 17.94
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11




2013

3

5.6

5.7

5.8
5.8.1

5.8.2

5.9
5.9.1

5.9.2

5.9.3

5.10
5.10.1

5.10.2

5.10.3

97,561.93

250,816.81

OB |W|IN|-

46,771.05

11




2013 3

6 -

7 -

8 -

9 395,149.79
5.10.4
5.10.5
5.10.6

86

89,910,101.48

5,565,305.53

32,419,272.60

63,056,134.41

1

87

88

10

11




2013

3

89

9.1

9.2

9.3

http //www.scfund.com.cn

021 50509666 / 400-821-0588

11

11

2013

10

23



